www.carrlane.com 8/19  |  Carr Lane Manufacturing Co.  |  195
5
Hardened Tool Steel
(Serrated)
Hardened Tool Steel
(Serrated)
COUNTERBORED (INCH)
PART NO.
HARDENED
TOOL STEEL
(SERRATED) A B C SERRATIONS
CL-8-SGB 1/2
1/2
#10
Fine .125x90ºCL-12-SGB 3/4
1/4
CL-16-SGB 1
COUNTERBORED (METRIC)
CLM-12-SGB 12mm
12mm
M4
Fine 3.2x90ºCLM-20-SGB 20mm M5
CLM-25-SGB 25mm M6
Counterbored Square Grippers are
ideal for blind-hole installation and
surface mounting. Fasten with a
standard socket-head cap screw.

A
DIA B C
SERRATIONS
(HARDENED
TOOL STEEL
VERSION)
CL-8-RGB CL-8-RGBD 1/2
3/8 #8
Fine .125x90˚
CL-10-RGB CL-10-RGBD 5/8
CL-12-RGB CL-12-RGBD 3/4
1/2
#10
CL-16-RGB CL-16-RGBD 1 1/4
METRIC
CLM-12-RGB CLM-12-RGBD 12mm
10mm M4
Fine 3.2x90˚
CLM-16-RGB CLM-16-RGBD 16mm
CLM-20-RGB CLM-20-RGBD 20mm
12mm
M5
CLM-25-RGB CLM-25-RGBD 25mm M6